Environmental Health and Safety Area



TEMPORARY FOOD ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE APPLICATION

 In accordance with the Oneida Food Service Code, I the undersigned, do hereby respectfully make application to the Environmental, Health & Safety Area of the Oneida Nation for a Temporary Food Establishment License to sell food.
2) (<i>print your first and last name</i>) agrees to fully indemnify, defend and hold harmless the Oneida Nation and each of their respective subsidiaries, affiliates, officers, directors, and employees from and against all liability, claims, actions, suits, demands, damages, judgments, costs, losses and expenses, including reasonable attorney's fees or responsibility whatsoever for any ill-effect, injury, or loss incurred by Patron or any third party including, but not limited to, all manner of actions of any type arising from, connected with or related to the purchase of, preparation of, and selling or serving of food.
3) The Oneida Nation <i>recommends</i> you obtain and maintain general liability insurance, including product liability, in the event of a food borne illness claim related to your food product.
4) I hereby certify that I am familiar with the Oneida Food Service Code pertaining to the conditions of said establishment on the Oneida Nation, and I hereby agree, if granted said license, to obey all provisions of said Oneida Food Service Code and agree to the indemnification, defend and hold harmless statement above.
Date of Application: Business Name:
Contact Phone:
Applicant Printed Name:
Applicant Address:
Event Attending: Oneida Nation Farmers Market
Events Dates of Operation: Thursdays only from June 15, 2023 through September 28, 2023
List of Foods Offered:

I agree there will be on person on site at all times at the above event who has successfully completed an Oneida Food Handler's Course (or a course recognized and accepted by the EHS Area) and this person will be able to show proof of certification on site.

I understand and accept the requirements of set up for a TEMPORARY FOOD ESTABLISHMENT. (Please carefully review the attached TEMPORARY FOOD ESTABLISHMENT SET UP REQUIRMENTS FLYER).

As determined by the Oneida Food Service Law Fine, Penalty, and Licensing Fee Schedule, the cost of Temporary Food Service Establishment license is \$30.00. However, the inspection fee is waived for this specific event as it is considered a part of Nation food service program (OCIFS).

PLEASE REMIT COMPLETED APPLICATION TO bnichola@oneidanation.org OR SEND TO:

Brittany Nicholas - Little Bear Development Center	
N7332 Water Circle Place	
PO BOX 365	
Oneida, WI 54155	
Print Name	
Olara at una	Dete
Signature	Date

For Office Use Only:

Application rec'd by:	
Name	Date
Fee Amount Paid:	If none, explain:
The Oneida Sanitarian will inspect this facility to ensure compliance with Oneida Food Service Code prior	

The Oneida Sanitarian will inspect this facility to ensure compliance with Oneida Food Service Code prior to the start of the event. If inspection is successful, a temporary license will be granted on-site.